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Head Coach...............................................Peter Kobelt 
Alma Mater (Year)..............................Ohio State (2014)
Years at Nebraska.......................................First Season
Head Coach's Email............peter.kobelt@huskers.com
Assistant Coach............................ Raymond Sarmiento
Years at Nebraska.......................................First Season
Tennis Secretary.......................................... Ellen Shutts
Tennis Office Phone...............................(402) 472-9430
2022-23 Overall Record.........................................12-9
2022-23 Big Ten Record...........................................4-4
2022-23 Final ITA Ranking..................................No. 52
Letterwinners Returning/Lost...................................7/1

QUICK FACTS    

-All times are Central and subject to change

-Home matches in RED held at the Dillon Tennis Center

*-Big Ten Conference dual

-Playsight video can be viewed on huskers.com

NEBRASKA SCHEDULE      

Huskers Host No. 1 Ohio State, Penn State to 
Close Regular Season
The #58 Nebraska men’s tennis team (15-8, 4-3 Big Ten) is set to host the #1 Ohio State 
Buckeyes (25-1, 7-0 Big Ten) on Friday, April 19, and the Penn State Nittany Lions (4-
18, 0-7 Big Ten) on Sunday, April 21, to close out the regular season. The conference 
matches will be the last for the Big Red prior to the Big Ten Tournament starting 
Thursday, April 25. 

The Huskers currently hold the most program wins in a season since 2011 and will 
take on the top-ranked Buckeyes at 5 p.m. (CT) on Friday, and the Nittany Lions at 
noon (CT) on Sunday. Parking and admission are free, and giveaways and live stats will 
be available, as well as updates via Twitter/X @HuskerMTennis. Big Red seniors Rudi 
Christiansen, Shunya Maruyama and Nic Wiedenhorn will be recognized prior to the 
Sunday match, and fans are encouraged to arrive early for the celebration.

Scouting #1 Ohio State (25-1, 7-0 Big Ten)/Series History:
- OSU comes into the final weekend of regular season play with a nearly perfect 25-1 
record, undefeated in conference play.
- In the 2022-23 season, the Buckeyes finished the season as NCAA runner-ups and 
ranked at No. 2 with a 34-3 record. OSU was perfect in conference play, claiming the 
Big Ten Tournament title with a 4-0 win over Michigan in the championship.
- Head coach Ty Tucker is in his 25th season in the role with the Buckeyes. Tucker has 
been named Big Ten Coach of the Year 16 times and boasts a career record of 685-101.
- OSU has a large presence in the ITA national rankings, with six doubles duos and six 
singles players ranked as of April 16. For singles, ranked Buckeyes include #16 JJ Tracy, 
#17 Cannon Kingsley, #26 Jack Anthrop, #28 Justin Boulais, #112 Robert Cash and 
#121 Alexander Bernard. For doubles, ranked Buckeyes duos include #3 Robert Cash 
and JJ Tracy, #24 Justin Boulais and Andrew Lutschaunig, #49 Alexander Bernard and 
JJ Tracy, #61 Jack Antrhop and Preston Stearns, #82 Bryce Nakashima and Robert Cash, 
and #89 Justin Boulais and Robert Cash.
- OSU’s only loss of the season was at #12 Texas, falling 2-5.  
- Series history: 14-0 OSU; Since their first matchup in 2002, the Huskers have gone 
0-14 against the Buckeyes.

Scouting Penn State (4-18, 0-7 Big Ten)/Series History:
- PSU heads into its final regular season matches with a 4-18 spring record, and a 
conference mark of 0-7.
- Last year, the Nittany Lions finished the season unranked with a 15-12 record.
- Head coach Jeff Zinn is in his 11th season in the role with PSU. Zinn has a career 
coaching record of 524-370 and has achieved four NCAA Tournament appearances.
- Prior to playing the Huskers on Sunday, PSU will face Wisconsin on Friday, April 19.
- As of April 16, #79 Miko Eala is the only ranked Nittany Lion, with a current record of 
14-8.
- Series history: 7-5 PSU; Since their first matchup in 2014, the Big Red have gone 5-7 
against the Nittany Lions. 

The Huskers are coming off a 2-0 weekend on the road, after defeating #69 Indiana 
and Purdue. The Big Red defeated the #69 Hoosiers, 5-2, and the Boilermakers, 5-2. 
With the wins, the Huskers improved to 15-8 (4-3 Big Ten), which is a program best 
for the last 13 seasons. Fifteen wins is the most for the Big Red since 2011, when the 
team finished 15-13 (1-5 Big 12). Doubles duo Shunya Maruyama and Leo Linquet 
also improved to 9-4 in the No. 3 slot, also holding a 3-1 Big Ten record. Maruyama 
improved to 13-5 in spring singles, and Shepp reached a 9-2 record at No. 2 with his 
win over Purohit.

On April 16, doubles duo Anton Shepp and Nic Wiedenhorn were ranked nationally 
by ITA at No. 85. Calvin Mueller was ranked at No. 119 in singles. Also on April 16, 
Nebraska was ranked by ITA at No. 58 with a 15-8 record. Early this season, the Huskers 
claimed two-straight Big Ten honors. Shepp was named Big Ten Player of the Week on 
Jan. 17 and Calvin Mueller on Jan. 24. Both Shepp and Mueller were recognized for 
their perfect 4-0 weeks and straight-set victories.

#58 NEBRASKA VS. PENN STATEFSU TENNIS CENTER
(15-8, 4-3 Big Ten) (4-18, 0-7 Big Ten)

ITA Kick-Off vs. Alabama
Jan. 26 | Lexington, Ky. | L 2-4

#43 Michigan*
March 24 | Ann Arbor, Mich. | L, 2-5

Oregon
Feb. 17 | Eugene, Ore. | L 3-4

#24 Baylor
Feb. 3 | Waco, Texas | L 0-7

Arkansas
Feb. 10 | Dillon Tennis Center | L 3-4

Purdue*
April 14  | Lafayette, Ind. | W, 5-2

#1 Ohio State*
April 19 | Dillon Tennis Center | 5 PM

North Dakota/Creighton
Jan. 13 | Dillon Tennis Center | W 7-0/W 7-0

Gonzaga
Feb. 11 | Dillon Tennis Center | W 4-0

Texas Tech 
Feb. 23 | Dillon Tennis Center | W 4-1

#47 UC Santa Barbara
March 15 | Santa Barbara, Calif. | L, 3-4

#18 Michigan State*
March 22 | East Lansing, Mich. | L, 2-5

Wisconsin*/Illinois State
March 30 | Dillon Tennis Center | W 6-1, W 5-2

vs. Notre Dame
Jan. 27 | Lexington, Ky. | W 4-1

#64 Northwestern*
April 7 | Dillon Tennis Center | W, 6-1

#26 Illinois*
April 5 | Dillon Tennis Center | L, 2-4

#69 Indiana*
April 12 | Bloomington, Ind. | W, 5-2

Penn State*
April 21 | Dillon Tennis Center | 12 PM

Big Ten Championships
April 25-28 | Evanston, Ill.

Tulsa 
Feb. 25 | Dillon Tennis Center | W 5-2

UC San Diego 
March 9 | San Diego, Calif. | W 6-1

Omaha/Creighton
Jan. 21 | Dillon Tennis Center | W 7-0/W 4-0

#58 NEBRASKA VS. #1 OHIO STATESU TENNIS CENTER
(15-8, 4-3 Big Ten) (25-1, 7-0 Big Ten)

#56 Yale
March 13 | Santa Barbara, Calif. | W, 4-1

Friday, April 19 @ 5 PM (CT)
Sid and Hazel Dillon Tennis Center • Lincoln, Neb.
Live Stats: Huskers.com

Sunday, April 21 @ Noon (CT)
Sid and Hazel Dillon Tennis Center • Lincoln, Neb.
Live Stats: Huskers.com



2023-24 SEASON RESULTS 2023-24 SEASON RESULTS (15-8, 4-3 BIG TEN)(15-8, 4-3 BIG TEN)
Singles Fall 2023/Spring 2024 Stats
Name 	 Overall	 Fall	 Spring	 Big Ten	 #1	 #2	 #3	 #4	 #5	 #6
Henry Bilicic	 _-_	 _-_	 _-_	 _-_	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Rudi Christansen	 14-8	 6-5	 8-3	 1-1	 --	 --	 --	 --	 2-1	 6-2
Roni Hietaranta	 3-3	 _-_	 3-3	 3-2	 --	 --	 --	 --	 2-2	 1-1
Lars Johann	 15-13	 2-6	 13-7	 5-2	 --	 --	 5-3	 8-4	 --	 --
Leo Linquet	 13-8	 5-6	 8-2	 5-0	 --	 --	 --	 2-0	 4-2	 2-0
Shunya Maruyama	 18-10	 5-5	 13-5	 3-2	 --	 --	 9-3	 4-2	 --	 --
Calvin Mueller	 24-11	 10-3	 14-8	 5-2	 5-6	 9-2	 --	 --	 --	 --
Anton Shepp	 15-12	 2-2	 13-10	 2-5	 4-8	 9-2	 --	 --	 --	 --
Nikolay Sysoev	 12-9	 6-5	 6-4	 0-2	 --	 --	 --	 --	 3-1	 3-3
Colson Wells	 _-_	 _-_	 _-_	 _-_	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Nic Wiedenhorn	 3-3	 1-1	 2-2	 0-1	 --	 --	 --	 0-1	 1-1	 1-0
Totals	 117-77	 37-33	 80-44	 24-17	 9-14	 18-4	 14-6	 14-7	 12-7	 13-6

Doubles Fall 2023/Spring 2024 Stats
Team 	 Overall	 Fall	 Spring	 Big Ten	 #1	 #2	 #3
Chrisitansen/Mueller	 2-1	 2-1	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Christiansen/Michigan	 2-2	 2-2	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Johann/Linquet	 0-1	 0-1	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Johann/Shepp	 0-1	 0-1	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Johann/Mueller	 10-10	 1-2	 9-8	 1-4	 0-3	 9-5	 --
Linquet/Mueller	 3-1	 3-1	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Linquet/Maruyama	 9-4	 --	 9-4	 3-1	 --	 --	 9-4
Linquet/Sysoev	 0-1	 --	 0-1	 0-1	 --	 --	 0-1
Linquet/Wiedenhorn	 1-1	 --	 1-1	 1-0	 --	 --	 1-1
Maruyama/Shepp	 2-0	 --	 2-0	 2-0	 --	 2-0	 --
Maruyama/Sysoev	 7-3	 3-3	 4-0	 --	 --	 --	 4-0
Mueller/Sysoev	 2-0	 --	 2-0	 --	 --	 2-0	 --
Shepp/Sysoev	 1-1	 1-1	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Shepp/Wiedenhorn	 13-10	 4-3	 9-7	 2-1	 9-7	 --	 --
Totals	 52-36	 16-15	 42-21	 9-7	 9-10	 13-5	 14-6 

Spring 2024 Season Results
Date	 Opponent	 Result	 Record	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 1	 2	 3	 NU	 OPP
1-13	 North Dakota	 W	 1-0	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 7	 0
1-13	 Creighton	 W	 2-0	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 UF	 7	 0
1-21	 Omaha	 W	 3-0	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 UF	 W	 W	 7	 0
1-21	 Creighton	 W	 4-0	 W	 W	 W	 UF	 UF	 UF	 L	 W	 W	 4	 0
1-26	 Alabama	 L	 4-1	 L	 W	 L	 W	 L	 UF	 W	 L	 L	 2	 4
1-27	 Notre Dame	 W	 5-1	 L	 W	 W	 W	 UF	 UF	 L	 W	 W	 4	 1
2-3	 #24 Baylor	 L	 5-2	 L	 L	 L	 L	 L	 L	 L	 UF	 L	 0	 7
2-10	 Arkansas	 L	 5-3	 L	 W	 L	 L	 L	 W	 W	 W	 UF	 3	 4
2-11	 Gonzaga	 W	 6-3	 W	 UF	 UF	 UF	 W	 W	 UF	 W	 W	 4	 0
2-17	 Oregon	 L	 6-4	 L	 W	 L	 W	 L	 L	 W	 W	 L	 3	 4
2-23	 Texas Tech	 W	 7-4	 L	 W	 UF	 W	 UF	 W	 L	 W	 W	 4	 1
2-25	 #56 Tulsa	 W	 8-4	 W	 W	 W	 L	 W	 W	 L	 L	 W	 5	 2
3-9	 UC San Diego	 W	 9-4	 W	 W	 W	 L	 W	 W	 W	 UF	 L	 6	 1	
3-13	 #56 Yale	 W	 10-4	 L	 W	 W	 W	 UF	 UF	 W	 UF	 W	 4	 1
3-15	 #47 UC Santa Barbara	 L	 10-5	 L	 L	 W	 W	 L	 L	 L	 W	 W	 3	 4
3-22	 #18 Michigan State*	 L	 10-6	 L	 W	 W	 L	 L	 L	 L	 L	 UF	 2	 5
3-24	 #43 Michigan*	 L	 10-7	 L	 W	 L	 L	 W	 L	 L	 W	 L	 2	 5
3-30	 Wisconsin*	 W	 11-7	 W	 W	 L	 W	 W	 W	 L	 W	 W	 6	 1
3-30	 Illinois State	 W	 12-7	 L	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 L	 UF	 L	 5	 2
4-5	 #26 Illinois*	 L	 12-8	 L	 L	 UF	 L	 L	 W	 W	 UF	 W	 2	 4
4-7	 #64 Northwestern*	 W	 13-8	 L	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 UF	 W	 W	 6	 1
4-12	 #69 Indiana*	 W	 14-8	 W	 L	 W	 W	 W	 W	 UF	 L	 L	 5	 2
4-14	 Purdue*	 W	 15-8	 L	 W	 W	 W	 W	 L	 W	 UF	 W	 5	 2

2023-24 NEBRASKA MEN'S TENNIS STATS



2023-24 INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Henry Bilicic
Senior | San Diego, Calif. 

Singles Record: -- (Spring: --, Fall: --) 
Doubles Record: -- (Spring: --, Fall: --)

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score 

*Big Ten

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Partner	 Score

*Big Ten

CAREER RESULTS
Singles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2020-21*	 --	 --	 --	 1-3
2021-22*	 --	 --	 --	 7-9
2022-23*	 --	 --	 --	 18-8
2023-24	 _-_	 _-_	 _-_	 _-_
Totals	 --	 --	 --	 26-20

Doubles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2020-21*	 --	 --	 --	 8-12
2021-22*	 --	 --	 --	 2-5
2022-23*	 --	 --	 --	  16-9
2023-24	 _-_	 _-_	 _-_	 _-_
Totals	 --	 --	 --	 26-26
*Trinity

Rudi Christansen
Senior | Heilbronn, Germany 

Singles Record: 14-8 (Spring: 8-3, Fall: 6-5) 
Doubles Record: 4-3 (Spring: --, Fall: 4-3)

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score 
10-18	 -	 Jakob Mosvold (Arkansas-Fayetteville)	 W	 7-5, 6-2
10-18	 -	 Erik Schiessl (Oklahoma St.)	 W	 6-4, 3-6, 6-3
10-19	 -	 Arda Azkara (New Mexico)	 L	 0-6, 1-6
10-20	 -	 Sansh Kumar (Saint Louis)	 W	 6-0, 6-2
10-26	 -	 Maxim Groysman (Portland)	 W	 6-3, 3-6, 7-6(6)
10-27	 -	 Karl Kazuma Lee (USC)	 L	 4-6, 2-6
11-3	 -	 Jackson Caldwell (Northwestern)	 W	 6-4, 6-1
11-3	 -	 Bjorn Swenson (Michigan)	 L	 1-6, 6-2, [1-10]
11-4	 -	 Josh Portnoy (Michigan St.)	 L	 3-6, 2-6
11-4	 -	 Reece Yakubov (Ohio St.)	 L	 WO
11-10	 -	 Fernando Fonseca (Cal Poly)	 W	 6-2, 7-6(5)
1-13	 5	 Fede Fiorda (North Dakota)	 W	 6-3, 6-1
1-21	 6	 Gabe Whiston (Omaha)	 W	 6-0, 6-0
1-21	 5	 Ethan Neil (Creighton)	 UF	 6-1, 5-4
2-3	 6	 Martin Breysach (Baylor)	 L	 6-4, 3-6, [6-10]
2-10	 5	 Benedikt Emesz (Arkansas)	 L	 1-6, 3-6
2-11	 6	 Tom Dunlop (Gonzaga)	 W	 7-6(3), 6-0
2-23	 6	 Sebastian Abboud (Texas Tech)	 W	 6-1, 6-2
2-25	 6	 Gus Tettamble (Tulsa)	 W	 6-1, 6-2
3-9	 5	 Charles Qian (UCSD)	 W	 6-3, 6-2
3-13	 6	 Luke Neal (UCSB)	 UF	 6-4, 5-7, 2-1
3-22	 6	 Taym Alazmeh (Michigan State)*	 L	 6-4, 1-6, [8-10]
3-30	 6	 Jason Hildebrandt (Wisconsin)*	 W	 6-4, 6-2
3-30	 6	 Caden Scarlett (Illinois State)	 W	 6-1, 6-1

*Big Ten

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Partner	 Score
10-18	 -	 Terry/Alex (North Dakota)	 Mueller	 W, 8-3
10-19	 -	 Tosetto/Tettamble (Tulsa)	 Mueller	 W, 8-5
10-19	 -	 Wiedenhorn/Shepp (NEB)	 Mueller	 L, 7(3)-8
11-2	 -	 Kumar/Boulier (Indiana)	 Michigan	 W, 6-3
11-2	 -	 Nakashima/Stearns (Ohio St.)	 Michigan	 L, 1-6
11-3	 -	 Yakubov/Portnoy (Ohio St.)	 Michigan	 L, 1-6
11-4	 -	 Meier/Thomas (Indiana)	 Michigan	 W, 7-5

*Big Ten

CAREER RESULTS
Singles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2020-21*	 4-0	 --	 --	 4-0
2021-22*	 4-7	 --	 6-6	 10-13
2022-23	 1-0	 --	 7-3	 8-3
2023-24	 8-3	 1-1	 6-5	 14-8
Totals	 17-10	 1-1	 19-14	 36-24

Doubles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2020-21*	 --	 --	 --	 --
2021-22*	 2-5	 --	 4-2	 6-7
2022-23	 --	 --	 1-4	  1-4
2023-24	 _-_	 _-_	 4-3	 4-3
Totals	 2-5	 --	 5-7	 11-14



2023-24 INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Roni Hietaranta
Junior | Lappeenranta, Finland

Singles Record: 3-3 (Spring: 3-3, Fall: --) 
Doubles Record: -- (Spring: --, Fall: --)

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
3-15	 5	 Luka Mrsic (UCSD)	 L	 6-3, 1-6, 1-6
3-24	 5	 Nicholas Steiglehner (Michigan)*	 W	 1-6, 7-6(3), 6-3
4-5	 5	 Mathis Debru (Illinois)*	 L	 5-7, 2-6
4-7	 5	 Max Bengtsson (Northwestern)*	 W	 3-6, 6-0, [10-6]
4-12	 6	 Deacon Thomas (Indianda)*	 W	 6-2, 2-6, 6-4
4-14	 6	 Mujtaba Ali-Khan (Purdue)*	 L	 6-3, 4-6, [8-10]

*Big Ten

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Partner	 Score

	
*Big Ten

CAREER RESULTS
Singles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2021-22	 14-6	 5-3	 8-5	 22-11
2022-23	 7-11	 1-7	 7-3	 14-14
2023-24	 3-3	 3-2	 _-_	 3-3
Totals	 24-20	 9-12	 15-8	 39-28

Doubles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2021-22	 1-3	 --	 7-7	 8-10
2022-23	 14-5 	 5-1	 2-2	 16-7
2023-24	 _-_	 _-_	 _-_	 _-_
Totals	 15-8	 5-1	 9-9	 24-17

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
9-30	 -	 Luis Felipe Miguel (Liberty)	 L	 4-6, 4-6
9-30	 -	 Martin Breysach (Baylor)	 L	 4-6, 3-6
10-18	 -	 Alexander Maggs (New Mexico)	 L	 3-6, 6-3, 4-6
10-19	 -	 Matthew Lanahan (Creighton)	 L	 4-6, 4-6
10-20	 -	 Baptiste Anselmo (Oklahoma)	 L	 6-2, 3-6, [7-10]
11-3	 -	 Nino Ehrenschneider (Michigan)	 W	 3-6, 6-4, [10-4]
11-4	 -	 Luke Baylis (MSU)	 W	 6-3, 6-4
11-4	 -	 Miko Eala (Penn St.)	 L	 1-6, 5-7
1-13	 3	 Ethan Terry (North Dakota)	 W	 6-3, 6-4
1-13	 3	 Zachary Kuo (Creighton)	 W	 6-1, 6(3)-7, [10-6]
1-26	 3	 Matias Ponce De Leon (Alabama)	 L	 7-5, 3-6, 6(3)-7
1-27	 3	 Nil Giraldez (Notre Dame)	 W	 6-4, 7-5
2-3	 3	 Devin Badenhorst (Baylor)	 L	 2-6, 6(2)-7
2-10	 3	 #107 Melvin Manuel (Arkansas)	 L	 6-3, 3-6, 5-7
2-11	 2	 Matthew Hollingworth (Gonzaga)	 UF	 6(5)-7, 5-2
2-17	 4	 Matthew Burton (Oregon)	 W	 6-3, 7-5
2-23	 4	 Niksa Arsic (Texas Tech)	 W	 7-5, 6-1
2-25	 4	 Timothy Carlsson Seger (Tulsa)	 L	 6(1)-7, 7-6(4), 1-0[8-10]
3-9	 4	 Zach Pellouchoud (UCSD)	 L	 3-6, 6-3, 0-1[8-10]
3-13	 4	 Aidan Reilly (Yale)	 W	 6-2, 6-2
3-15	 4	 Kai Brady (UCSB)	 W	 6-4, 6-3
3-22	 3	 Sebastien Collard (Michigan State)*	 W	 6-1, 6-3
3-24	 4	 Will Cooksey (Michigan)*	 L	 1-6, 5-7
3-30	 4	 Lars Johann (Wisconsin)*	 W	 6-3, 3-6, 6-3
3-30	 3	 Adrian Dibildox (Illinois State)	 W	 6-2, 6-4
4-5	 4	 William Mroz (Illinois)*	 L	 6(5)-7, 3-6
4-7	 4	 Felix Nordby (Northwestern)*	 W	 6-2, 3-6, 6-4
4-12	 4	 Jagger Saylor (Indiana)*	 W	 6-4, 6-3
4-14	 4	 Juan Davis Velasquez (Purdue)*	 W	 6-2, 6-1
*Big Ten

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Partner	 Score
10-2	 -	 Horve/Okonkwo (Illinois)	 Shepp	 L, 2-6, 7-6(5), [7-10]
10-18	 -	 Horve/Okonkwo (Illinois)	 Linquet	 L, 5-8
11-2	 -	 Miller/Casey (Northwestern)	 Mueller	 L, 4-6
11-3	 -	 Janes/Martuccio (Penn St.)	 Mueller	 W, 6-1
11-4	 -	 Andre/Tiraspolsky (Indiana)	 Mueller	 L, 4-6
1-13	 2	 Hong/Yasin (North Dakota)	 Mueller	 W, 6-2
1-13	 2	 Inoue/Kuo (Creighton)	 Mueller	 W, 6-3
1-26	 2	 #25 Planinsek/Zimnokh (Alabama)	 Mueller	 L, 6(5)-7
1-27	 2	 Lee/Thompson (Notre Dame)	 Mueller	 W, 6-2
2-3	 2	 Koenig/Badenhorst (Baylor)	 Mueller	 UF, 6(3)-6(3)
2-10	 2	 P. Ripoll/Sau Franco (Arkansas)	 Mueller	 W, 7-5
2-11	 2	 Roider/Gomez Galvan (Gonzaga)	 Mueller	 W, 6-4
2-17	 2	 Cierny/Lo (Oregon)	 Mueller	 W, 7-6(7)
2-23	 2	 Esquici/Wallin (Texas Tech)	 Mueller	 W, 7-6(10)
2-25	 2	 Gale/Tettamble (Tulsa)	 Mueller	 L, 4-6
3-9	 2	 Traxler/Lan (UCSD)	 Mueller	 UF, 5-4
3-13	 2	 #66 Dean/Reilly (Yale)	 Mueller	 UF, 6-6 (2-2)
3-15	 2	 Brady/Liu (UCSB)	 Mueller	 W, 6-2
3-22	 2	 Sheldon/Hohmann (Michigan State)*	 Mueller	 L, 4-6
3-24	 1	 #27 Bickersteth/Young (Michigan)*	 Mueller	 L, 4-6
3-30	 1	 Huber/Minasyan (Wisconsin)*	 Mueller	 L, 4-6
3-30	 1	 Ostro/Gonzalez (Illinois State)	 Mueller	 L, 3-6
4-5	 2	 Debru/Miyoshi (Illinois)*	 Mueller	 UF, 3-5
4-7	 2	 Casey/Thieneman (Northwestern)*	 Mueller	 W, 6-3
4-12	 2	 Landau/Haskins (Indiana)*	 Mueller	 L, 2-6
4-14	 2	 Villanger/Simeunovic (Purdue)*	 Mueller	 UF, 5-3

*Big Ten

CAREER RESULTS
Singles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2021-22	 --	 --	 -	 --
2022-23	 8-6	 4-3	 6-6	 14-12
2023-24	 13-7	 5-2	 2-6	 15-13
Totals	 21-13	 9-5	 8-12	 29-25

Doubles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2021-22	 --	 --	 --	 --
2022-23	 7-5	 2-2	 3-4	 10-9
2023-24	 9-7	 1-4	 1-4	 10-11
Totals	 16-12	 3-6	 4-8	 20-20

Lars Johann
Sophomore | Bruchkoebel, Germany

Singles Record: 15-13 (Spring: 13-7, Fall: 2-6)
Doubles Record: 10-11 (Spring: 9-7, Fall: 1-4)



2023-24 INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Leo Linquet
Sophomore | Buenos Aires, Argentina

Singles Record: 13-8 (Spring: 8-2, Fall: 5-6)
Doubles Record: 13-8 (Spring: 10-6, Fall: 3-2)

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
9-22	 -	 Dusan Milanovic (Miss. St.)	 L	 2-6, 3-6
9-22	 - 	 Tomas Zlatohlavek (Wisconsin)	 L	 3-6, 6(1)-7
9-23	 -	 Adam Kovac (Toledo)	 W	 WO
9-24	 -	 Maks Silagy (SMU)	 W	 WO
9-24	 -	 Gabriel Huber (Wisconsin)	 L	 3-6, 3-6
9-30	 -	 Martin Vergara Del Puerto (ASU)	 W	 6-4, 7-5
9-30	 -	 Juan Lopez De Azcona (Vanderbilt)	 L	 2-6, 1-6
10-18	 -	 Timothy Carlsson Seger (Tulsa)	 L	 7-6(4), 4-6, 2-6
10-19	 -	 Ange-Kevin Koua (North Dakota)	 W	 6-4, 6-3
10-20	 -	 Sansh Kumar (Saint Louis)	 W	 1-6, 6-4, [10-5]
10-20	 -	 Ricardo Filho (Oral Roberts)	 L	 WO
1-13	 5	 Shin Inoue (Creighton)	 W	 6-2, 6-3
1-21	 4	 Ethan Gaubert (Omaha)	 W	 6-1, 6-2
1-21	 4	 Alenjandro Gandini (Creighton)	 UF	 7-5, 3-1
1-26	 5	 Andrii Zimnokh (Alabama)	 L	 6(4)-7, 3-6
1-27	 5	 Yu Zhang (Notre Dame)	 UF	 1-3
2-11	 4	 Pablo Gomez Galvan (Gonzaga)	 UF	 6-4, 3-6, 1-1
2-17	 5	 Zian Vanderstappen (Oregon)	 L	 5-7, 6(5)-7
3-30	 5	 Tomas Zlatohlavek (Wisconsin))*	 W	 6-3, 6-4
3-30	 4	 Tomas Valencia (Illinois State)	 W	 7-6(4), 6-2
4-5	 6	 Lucas Horve (Illinois)*	 W	 2-6, 6-3, 6-4
4-7	 6	 Chad Miller (Northwestern)*	 W	 6-4, 6-2
4-12	 5	 Ilya Tirapolsky (Indiana)*	 W	 4-6, 7-5, 6-2
4-14	 5	 Daniel Labrador (Purdue)*	 W	 6-1, 6-4
*Big Ten

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Partner	 Score
9-22	 -	 Kovac/Sornlaksup (Toledo)	 Mueller 	 W, 6-4
9-23	 -	 Cloud/Silagy (SMU)	 Mueller	 W, 6-4 
9-23	 -	 Arzhankin/George (Western Mich.)	 Mueller	 W, 7-5
9-24	 -	 Collard/Sheldon (MSU)	 Mueller	 L, 2-6
10-18	 -	 Horve/Okonkwo (Illinois)	 Johann	 L, 5-8
1-21	 3	 Van Wijk/Garmendia (Omaha)	 Maruyama	 W, 6-1
1-21	 3	 Gandini/Daijima (Creighton)	 Maruyama	 W, 6-3
1-26	 3	 Dimic/Jones (Alabama)	 Maruyama	 L, 3-6
1-27	 3	 Giraldez/Zhang (Notre Dame)	 Mauryama	 W, 7-5
2-3	 3	 Brostrom Poulsen/Frantzen (Baylor)	 Maruyama	 L, 5-7
2-10	 3	 Smillie/Sweeney (Arkansas)	 Maruyama	 UF, 5-6
2-11	 3	 Krauel/Rashed (Gonzaga)	 Maruyama	 W, 6-0
2-17	 3	 Robertson/Shugar (Oregon)	 Maruyama	 L, 4-6
2-23	 3	 Gundacker/Sekiguchi (Texas Tech)	 Maruyama	 W, 6-2
2-25	 3	 Okonkwo/Tosetto (Tulsa)	 Maruyama	 W, 6-2
3-22	 3	 Alazmeh/Collard (Michigan State)*	 Sysoev	 UF, 5-5
3-24	 3	 Oral/Swenson (Michigan)*	 Sysoev	 L, 3-6
3-30	 3	 Beduhn/Fullerton (Wisconsin)*	 Wiedenhorn	 W, 7-5
3-30	 3	 Dibildox/Bevan (Illinois State)	 Wiedenhorn	 L, 3-6
4-5	 3	 Petrov/Mroz (Illinois)*	 Maruyama	 W, 6-2
4-7	 3	 Miller/Goli (Northwestern)*	 Maruyama	 W, 6-3
4-12	 3	 Yunis/Boulier (Indiana)*	 Maruyama	 L, 3-6
4-14	 3	 Ali-Khan/Labrador (Purdue)*	 Maruyama	 W, 6-4
*Big Ten

CAREER RESULTS
Singles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2022-23	 7-10	 3-6	 --	 7-10
2023-24	 8-2	 5-0	 5-6	 13-8
Totals	 15-12	 8-6	 5-6	 20-18

Doubles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2022-23	 8-7 	 5-3	 --	 8-7
2023-24	 10-6	 4-2	 3-2	 13-8
Totals	 18-13	 9-5	 3-2	 21-15

Shunya Maruyama
Senior | Nagano, Japan

Singles Record: 18-10 (Spring: 13-5, Fall: 5-5)
Doubles Record: 18-7 (Spring: 15-4, Fall: 3-3)

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
9-30	 -	 Tim Gennes (Stetson)	 W	 7-6(4), 4-6, 7-5
9-30	 -	 Hugo Salmeron (Kennesaw St.)	 W	 6-4, 6-3
10-1	 -	 Ondrej Horak (Middle Tennessee St.)	 L	 5-7, 6(4)-7
10-18	 -	 Arthur Bellegy (New Mexico)	 L	 3-6, 3-6
10-19	 -	 Victor Tosetto (Tulsa)	 L	 2-6, 5-7
10-20	 -	 Justin Schlageter (Oklahoma)	 L	 4-6, 6-1, [4-10]
11-3	 -	 Nicholas Steiglehner (Michigan)	 W	 6-3, 7-6(5)
11-4	 -	 Gleb Blekher (Northwestern)	 W	 6-3, 6-4
11-4	 -	 Bryce Nakashima (Ohio St.)	 W	 7-5, 6-4
11-5	 -	 Miko Eala (Penn St.)	 L	 5-7, 6-4, [5-10]
1-13	 4	 Jayho Hong (North Dakota)	 W	 6-0, 6-2
1-13	 4	 Alejandro Gandini (Creighton)	 W	 6-2, 6-4
1-21	 3	 Bryan Kuntz (Omaha)	 W	 6-4, 6-2
1-21	 3	 Zachary Kuo (Creighton)	 W	 6-4, 6-1
1-26	 4	 Zach Foster (Alabama)	 W	 6-0, 6-3
1-27	 4	 Jean Marc Malkowski (Notre Dame)	 W	 6-2, 7-6(3)
2-3	 4	 Oskar Brostrom Poulsen (Baylor)	 L	 1-6, 5-7
2-10	 4	 Stefanos Savva (Arkansas)	 L	 3-6, 6-3, 2-6
2-11	 3	 Leon Roider (Gonzaga)	 UF	 6-4, 5-3
2-17	 3	 Vlad Breazu (Oregon)	 L	 6-4, 6(10)-7, 3-6
2-23	 3	 Jonas Gundacker (Texas Tech)	 UF	 1-6, 5-6
2-25	 3	 Alex Okonkwo (Tulsa)	 W	 6-2, 6-1
3-9	 3	 Pelayo Rodriguez (UCSD)	 W	 6-1, 6-2
3-13	 3	 Jim Ji (Yale)	 W	 6-4, 1-6, 6-3
3-15	 3	 Lucca Liu (UCSB)	 W	 5-7, 6-1, 6-4
3-24	 3	 Bjorn Swenson (Michigan)*	 L	 1-6, 4-6
3-30	 3	 Matthew Fullerton (Wisconsin)*	 L	 7-5, 5-7, [3-10]
4-5	 3	 #83 Kenta Miyoshi (Illinois)*	 UF	 3-6, 7-6(2), 5-1
4-7	 3	 Saiprakash Goli (Northwestern)*	 W	 6-1, 6-1
4-12	 3	 Michael Andre (Indiana)*	 W	 6-1, 6-2
4-14	 3	 Henrik Villanger (Purdue)*	 W	 6-1, 6-3
*Big Ten

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Partner	 Score
10-18	 -	 Behun/Ortis (Saint Louis)	 Sysoev	 W, 8-6
10-19	 -	 Rogers/Planelles Ripoll (Arkansas-Fayetteville)	 Sysoev	 L, 7(2)-8
11-2	 -	 Lair/Baylis (MSU)	 Sysoev	 W, 6-3
11-2	 -	 Ehrenschneider/Hanchaikul (Michigan)	 Sysoev	 L, 4-6
11-3	 -	 Olsson/Zlatohlavek (Wisconsin)	 Sysoev	 L, 2-6
11-4	 -	 Kumar/Boulier (Indiana)	 Sysoev	 W, 7-5
1-13	 3	 Fiorda/Alex (North Dakota)	 Sysoev	 W, 6-0
1-13	 3	 Gandini/Daijima (Creighton)	 Sysoev	 UF
1-21	 3	 Van Wijk/Garmendia (Omaha)	 Linquet	 W, 6-1
1-21	 3	 Gandini/Daijima (Creighton)	 Linquet	 W, 6-3
1-26	 3	 Dimic/Jones (Alabama)	 Linquet	 L, 3-6
1-27	 3	 Giraldez/Zhang (Notre Dame)	 Linquet	 W, 7-5
2-3	 3	 Brostrom Poulsen/Frantzen (Baylor)	 Linquet	 L, 5-7
2-10	 3	 Smillie/Sweeney (Arkansas)	 Linquet	 UF, 5-6
2-11	 3	 Krauel/Rashed (Gonzaga)	 Linquet	 W, 6-0
2-17	 3	 Robertson/Shugar (Oregon)	 Linquet	 L, 4-6
2-23	 3	 Gundacker/Sekiguchi (Texas Tech)	 Linquet	 W, 6-2
2-25	 3	 Okonkwo/Tosetto (Tulsa)	 Linquet	 W, 6-2
3-9	 3	 Silberman/Cole (UCSD)	 Sysoev	 W, 6-1
3-13	 3	 Ji/Li (Yale)	 Sysoev	 W, 6-3
3-15	 3	 Mrsic/Brown (UCSB)	 Sysoev	 W, 7-6(5)
3-24	 2	 Cairo/Cooksey (Michigan)*	 Shepp	 W, 6-4
3-30	 2	 Hildebrandt/Zlatohlavek (Wisconsin)*	 Shepp	 W, 7-6(4)
4-5	 3	 Petrov/Mroz (Illinois)*	 Linquet	 W, 6-2
4-7	 3	 Miller/Goli (Northwestern)*	 Linquet	 W, 6-3
4-12	 3	 Yunis/Boulier (Indiana)*	 Linquet	 L, 3-6
4-14	 3	 Ali-Khan/Labrador (Purdue)*	 Linquet	 W, 6-4
*Big Ten

CAREER RESULTS
Singles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2019-20 	 6-5	 1-0	 7-4	 13-9
2020-21	 8-12	 6-7	 --	 8-12
2021-22	 9-10	 3-3	 7-4	 16-14
2022-23	 7-6	 3-3	 5-6	 12-12
2023-24	 13-5	 3-2	 5-5	 18-10
Totals	 43-38	 16-15	 24-19	 68-58

Doubles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2019-20	 1-4	 --	 4-4	 5-8
2020-21	 7-10	 4-6	 --	 7-10
2021-22	 16-7	 5-3	 3-7	 19-14
2022-23	 13-7 	 4-2	 3-4	 18-11
2023-24	 15-4	 5-1	 3-3	 17-7
Totals	 52-32	 18-12	 13-18	 66-50



2023-24 INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Calvin Mueller
Junior | Bruchkoebel, Germany

Singles Record: 24-11 (Spring: 14-8, Fall: 10-3)
Doubles Record: 17-11 (Spring: 11-7, Fall: 6-4)

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
9-22	 -	 Gabriel Huber (WIS)	 W	 6-1, 7-6(3)
9-22	 - 	 Pawit Sornlaksup (Toledo)	 L	 2-6, 6-3, 4-6
9-23	 -	 Liam Krall (SMU)	 L	 4-6, 6(3)-7
9-24	 -	 Tomas Zlatohlavek (WIS)	 W	 7-6(3), 7-5, [10-4]
10-18	 -	 Christo Alex (North Dakota)	 W	 6-2, 6-3
10-18	 -	 Theo Ortis (Saint Louis)	 W	 6-2, 6-2 
10-19	 -	 Anton Shepp (NEB)	 W	 6-4, 4-6, 7-6(3)
10-20	 -	 Alejandro Garcia (Oklahoma St.)	 L	 2-6, 1-6
11-3	 -	 Jagger Saylor (Indiana)	 W	 6-3, 6-2
11-4	 -	 Felix Nordby (Northwestern)	 W	 4-6, 6-2, [10-5]
11-4	 -	 Preston Stearns (Ohio St.)	 W	 6-1, 6-4
11-5	 -	 Bjorn Swenson (Michigan)	 W	 5-7, 6-2, [10-6]
11-5	 -	 Miko Eala (Penn St.)	 W	 6-3, 6-2
1-13	 1	 Ange-Kevin Koua (North Dakota)	 W	 6-3, 1-6, 6-3
1-13	 1	 Matthew Lanahan (Creighton)	 W	 6-4, 4-6, [12-10]
1-21	 1	 Mikhail Korkunov (Omaha)	 W	 7-5, 6-2
1-21	 1	 Kirtan Patel (Creighton)	 W	 6-0, 6-2
1-26	 1	 #35 Filip Planinsek (Alabama)	 L	 5-7, 2-6
1-27	 1	 #65 Sebastian Dominko (Notre Dame)	 L	 6(4)-7, 4-6
2-3	 1	 #32 Tadeas Paroulek (Baylor)	 L	 4-6, 6-3, [7-10]
2-10	 1	 Gerard P. Ripoll (Arkansas)	 L	 7-5, 3-6, 2-6
2-17	 1	 #93 Quinn Vandecasteele (Oregon)	 L	 4-6, 6-1, 1-6
2-23	 2	 Lorenzo Esquicic (Texas Tech)	 W	 6-2, 6-3
2-25	 2	 Callum Gale (Tulsa)	 W	 6-2, 6-4
3-9	 2	 Diogo Tinoco (UCSD)	 W	 7-6, 6-1
3-13	 2	 Eric Li (Yale)	 W	 6-3, 7-5
3-15	 2	 Gianluca Brunkow (UCSB)	 L	 7-6(5), 4-6, 3-6
3-22	 2	 #34 Ronald Hohmann (Michigan State)*	 W	 6-3, 6-2
3-24	 2	 #125 Jacob Bickersteth (Michigan)*	 W	 6-4, 7-5
3-30	 2	 Gabriel Huber (Wisconsin)*	 W	 6-4, 6-4
3-30	 2	 Arvid Hjalte (Illinois State)	 W	 6-2, 6-2
4-5	 2	 Alex Petrov (Illinois)*	 L	 5-7, 6-3, 4-6
4-7	 2	 Gleb Blekher (Northwestern)*	 W	 6-3, 6-1
4-12	 1	 #74 Sam Landau (Indiana)*	 W	 6-4, 7-6(2)
4-14	 1	 Stefan Simeunovic (Purdue)*	 L	 4-6, 2-6

*Big Ten

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Partner	 Score
9-22	 -	 Kovac/Sornlaksup (Toledo)	 Linquet 	 W, 6-4
9-23	 -	 Cloud/Silagy (SMU)	 Linquet	 W, 6-4 
9-23	 -	 Arzhankin/George (Western Mich.)	 Linquet	 W, 7-5
9-24	 -	 Collard/Sheldon (MSU)	 Linquet	 L, 2-6
10-18	 -	 Terry/Alex (North Dakota)	 Christiansen	 W, 8-3
10-19	 -	 Tosetto/Tettamble (Tulsa)	 Christiansen	 W, 8-5
10-19	 -	 Wiedenhorn/Shepp (NEB)	 Christiansen	 L, 7(3)-8
11-2	 -	 Miller/Casey (Northwestern)	 Johann	 L, 4-6
11-3	 -	 Janes/Martuccio (Penn St.)	 Johann	 W, 6-1
11-4	 -	 Andre/Tiraspolsky (Indiana)	 Johann	 L, 4-6
1-13	 2	 Hong/Yasin (North Dakota)	 Johann	 W, 6-2
1-13	 2	 Inoue/Kuo (Creighton)	 Johann	 W, 6-3
1-21	 2	 Whiston/Gaubert (Omaha)	 Sysoev	 W, 6-2
1-21	 2	 Inoue/Kuo (Creighton)	 Sysoev	 W, 7-5
1-26	 2	 #25 Planinsek/Zimnokh (Alabama)	 Johann	 L, 6(5)-7
1-27	 2	 Lee/Thompson (Notre Dame)	 Johann	 W, 6-2
2-3	 2	 Koenig/Badenhorst (Baylor)	 Johann	 UF, 6(3)-6(3)
2-10	 2	 P. Ripoll/Sau Franco (Arkansas)	 Johann	 W, 7-5
2-11	 2	 Roider/Gomez Galvan (Gonzaga)	 Johann	 W, 6-4
2-17	 2	 Cierny/Lo (Oregon)	 Johann	 W, 7-6(7)
2-23	 2	 Esquici/Wallin (Texas Tech)	 Johann	 W, 7-6(10)
2-25	 2	 Gale/Tettamble (Tulsa)	 Johann	 L, 4-6
3-9	 2	 Traxler/Lan (UCSD)	 Johann	 UF, 5-4
3-13	 2	 #66 Dean/Reilly (Yale)	 Johann	 UF, 6-6 (2-2)
3-15	 2	 Brady/Liu (UCSB)	 Johann	 W, 6-2
3-22	 2	 Sheldon/Hohmann (Michigan State)*	 Johann	 L, 4-6
3-24	 1	 #27 Bickersteth/Young (Michigan)*	 Johann	 L, 4-6
3-30	 1	 Huber/Minasyan (Wisconsin)*	 Johann	 L, 4-6
3-30	 1	 Ostro/Gonzalez (Illinois State)	 Johann	 L, 3-6
4-5	 2	 Debru/Miyoshi (Illinois)*	 Johann	 UF, 3-5
4-7	 2	 Casey/Thieneman (Northwestern)*	 Johann	 W, 6-3
4-12	 2	 Landau/Haskins (Indiana)*	 Johann	 L, 2-6
4-14	 2	 Villanger/Simeunovic (Purdue)*	 Johann	 UF, 5-3
*Big Ten

CAREER RESULTS
Singles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2021-22	 4-12	 2-4	 6-5	 10-17
2022-23	 7-6	 4-2	 5-3	 12-9
2023-24	 14-8	 5-2	 10-3	 24-11
Totals	 25-26	 11-8	 21-11	 46-37

Doubles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2021-22	 6-8 	 3-4	 2-1	 8-9
2022-23	 13-7	 2-5	 1-2	 14-9
2023-24	 11-7	 1-4	 6-4	 17-11
Totals	 30-22	 6-13	 9-7	 39-29

Anton Shepp
Junior | Hamilton, New Zealand

Singles Record: 15-12 (Spring: 13-10, Fall: 2-2)
Doubles Record: 16-12 (Spring: 11-7, Fall: 5-5)

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
9-30	 -	 Jamieson Nathan (Wake Forest)	 L	 6-4, 5-7, 4-6
9-30	 -	 Esteban Lopez (North Carolina A&T St.)	 W	 4-6, 6-2, 6-3
10-19	 -	 Hank Trondson (Oklahoma)	 W	 6-2, 6-0
10-20	 -	 Calvin Mueller (NEB)	 L	 4-6, 6-4, 6(3)-7
1-13	 2	 Jerall Yasin (North Dakota)	 W	 6-2, 6-3
1-13	 2	 Kirtan Patel (Creighton)	 W	 6-3, 6-3
1-21	 2	 Quintan Van Wijk (Omaha)	 W	 6-3, 6-3
1-21	 2	 Matthew Lanahan (Creighton)	 W	 6-4, 6-2
1-26	 2	 #51 Enzo Aguiard (Alabama)	 W	 7-5, 6-2
1-27	 2	 Chase Thompson (Notre Dame)	 W	 6-4, 4-6, 6-3
2-3	 2	 Zsombor Velcz (Baylor)	 L	 5-7, 1-6
2-10	 2	 Bozo Barun (Arkansas)	 W	 6-1, 2-6, 7-6(3)
2-11	 1	 Shasha Trkulja (Gonzaga)	 W	 6-4, 6-0
2-17	 2	 David Cierny (Oregon)	 W	 6-3, 6-1
2-23	 1	 #85 Olle Wallin (Texas Tech)	 L	 4-6, 4-6
2-24	 1	 Pierce Rollins (Tulsa)	 W	 6-2, 6-2
3-9	 1	 Phillip Lan (UCSD)	 W	 6-1, 6-0
3-13	 1	 Theo Dean (Yale)	 L	 3-6, 2-6
3-15	 1	 #37 Pablo Masjuan (UCSB)	 L	 5-7, 2-6
3-22	 1	 #11 Ozan Baris (Michigan State)*	 L	 3-6, 2-6
3-24	 1	 #15 Gavin Young (Michigan)*	 L	 5-7, 6-4, 3-6
3-30	 1	 Michael Minasyan (Wisconsin)*	 W	 7-5, 6-2
3-30	 1	 Nam Pham (Illinois State)	 L	 3-6, 6-3, 5-7
4-5	 1	 #34 Hunter Heck (Illinois)*	 L	 1-6, 1-6
4-7	 1	 Presley Thieneman (Northwestern)*	 L	 3-6, 7-6(3), [9-11]
4-12	 2	 Facundo Yunis (Indiana)*	 L	 5-7, 2-6
4-14	 2	 Soham Purohit (Purdue)*	 W	 6-2, 6-2

*Big Ten

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Partner	 Score
10-2	 -	 Horve/Okonkwo (Illinois)	 Johann	 L, 2-6, 7-6(5), [7-10]
10-19	 -	 Kakhniuk/Bellegy (New Mexico)	 Wiedenhorn	 W, 8-2
10-19	 -	 Christiansen/Mueller (NEB)	 Wiedenhorn	 W, 8-7(3)
10-20	 -	 Sau Franco/Manuel (Arkansas-Fayetteville)	 Wiedenhorn	 W, 8-7(6)
10-21	 -	 Gandini/Lanahan (Creighton)	 Wiedenhorn	L, 7-6(2), 4-6, [8-10]
10-26	 -	 Ocana/Fernando (Portland)	 Sysoev	 W, 6-3
10-27	 -	 Rubell/Vallabhaneni (USC)	 Sysoev	 L, 3-6
11-1	 -	 Cash/Tracy (Ohio St.)	 Wiedenhorn	 L, 1-6, 1-6
11-2	 -	 Cahill/Mosberger (Xavier)	 Wiedenhorn	 W, 6-3, 6-1
11-3	 -	 Smith/Friend (Arizona)	 Wiedenhorn	 L, WO
1-13	 1	 Koua/Terry (North Dakota)	 Wiedenhorn	 W, 6-0
1-13	 1	 Lanahan/Patel (Creighton)	 Wiedenhorn	 W, 6-3
1-21	 1	 Korkunov/Kunta (Omaha)	 Wiedenhorn	 UF, 5-4
1-21	 1	 Lanahan/Maline (Creighton)	 Wiedenhorn	 L, 6(7)-7
1-26	 1	 Aguiard/Foster (Alabama)	 Wiedenhorn	 W, 6-3
1-27	 1	 Dominko/Malkowski (Notre Dame)	 Wiedenhorn	 L, 1-6
2-3	 1	 Paroulek/Velcz (Baylor)	 Wiedenhorn	 L, 6(7)-9
2-10	 1	 Horwood/Manuel (Arkansas)	 Wiedenhorn	 W, 7-5
2-11	 1	 Trkulja/Hollingworth (Gonzaga)	 Wiedenhorn	 UF, 5-5
2-17	 1	 #31 Burton/Vandecasteele (Oregon)	 Wiedenhorn	 W, 6-2
2-23	 1	 #39 Abboud/Pawlak (Texas Tech)	 Wiedenhorn	 L, 4-6
2-25	 1	 #55 Rollins/Carlsson Seger (Tulsa)	 Wiedenhorn	 L, 6(6)-7
3-9	 1	 Pellouchoud/Rodriguez (UCSD)	 Wiedenhorn	 W, 6-4
3-13	 1	 Benya/Gogineni (Yale)	 Wiedenhorn	 W, 7-6(7)
3-15	 1	 #42 Masjuan/Brunkow (UCSB)	 Wiedenhorn	 L, 4-6
3-22	 1	 Baris/Lair (Michigan State)*	 Wiedenhorn	 L, 4-6
3-24	 2	 Cairo/Cooksey (Michigan)*	 Maruyama	 W, 6-4
3-30	 2	 Hildebrandt/Zlatohlavek (Wisconsin)*	 Maruyama	 W, 7-6(4)
3-30	 2	 Pham/Hjalte (Illinois State)	 Sysoev	 UF, 5-4
4-5	 1	 Heck/Horve (Illinois)*	 Wiedenhorn	 W, 6-4
4-7	 1	 #48 Nordby/Blekher (Northwestern)*	 Wiedenhorn	 UF, 4-5
4-12	 1	 Tiraspolsky/Saylor (Indiana)*	 Wiedenhorn	 UF, 5-5
4-14	 1	 Purohit/Velasquez (Purdue)*	 Wiedenhorn	 W, 6-3

*Big Ten

CAREER RESULTS
Singles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2021-22*	 6-8	 --	 1-5	 7-13
2022-23*	 16-7	 --	 5-5	 21-12
2023-24	 13-10	 2-5	 2-2	 15-12
Totals	 35-25	 2-5	 8-12	 43-28

Doubles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2021-22*	 8-7	 --	 2-4	 10-11
2022-23*	 13-9	 --	 5-3	  18-12
2023-24	 11-7	 4-1	 5-5	 16-12
Totals	 32-23	 4-1	 12-12	 44-35



2023-24 INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Nikolay Sysoev
Sophomore | Sarasota, Fla.

Singles Record: 12-9 (Spring: 6-4, Fall: 6-5) 
Doubles Record: 10-5 (Spring: 6-1, Fall: 4-4)

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
10-18	 -	 Avery Tallakson (New Mexico)	 L	 7-5, 4-6, 4-6
10-19	 -	 Cayden Cheek (Oral Roberts)	 W	 6-4, 6-2
10-20	 -	 Erik Schiessl (Oklahoma St.)	 L	 3-6, 4-6
10-26	 -	 Nikolas Tvedt (Portland)	 L	 7-6(5), 4-6
11-3	 -	 Collin Beduhn (Wisconsin)	 W	 6-2, 4-6, [10-6]
11-3	 -	 Michael Andre (Indiana)	 W	 6-4, 6-3
11-4	 -	 Miko Eala (Penn St.)	 L	 1-6, 4-6
11-4	 -	 Luke Baylis (Michigan St.)	 W	 7-5, 6-3
11-5	 -	 Gleb Blekher (Northwestern)	 W	 2-5, RET
11-10	 -	 Colter Smith (Cal Poly)	 L	 0-6, 6-3, 4-6
11-10	 -	 Matthew Burton (Oregon)	 W	 1-6, 7-5, [10-6]
1-13	 6	 Christo Alex (North Dakota)	 W	 6-1, 6-1
1-21	 6	 Yuma Daijima (Creighton)	 UF	 6-3, 5-1
2-10	 6	 Karlo Kajin (Arkansas)	 W	 6-4, 6-3
2-11	 5	 Oscar Rashed (Gonzaga)	 W	 6-3, 6-4
2-17	 6	 Lenn Luemkemann (Oregon)	 L	 6(5)-7, 4-6
2-23	 5	 Piotr Pawlak (Texas Tech)	 UF	 6-4, 3-3
2-25	 5	 Victor Tosetto (Tulsa)	 W	 7-5, 6-2
3-9	 6	 Jett Cole (UCSD)	 W	 6-1, 6-2
3-13	 5	 Walker Oberg (Yale)	 UF	 5-7, 6-3, 3-1
3-15	 6	 Conrad Brown (UCSB)	 L	 7-6(5), 4-6, 6(2)-7
3-22	 5	 Max Sheldon (Michigan State)*	 L	 4-6, 4-6
3-24	 6	 Alex Cairo (Michigan)*	 L	 6-4, 6(9)-7
3-30	 5	 Emiliano Gonzalez (Illinois State)	 W	 6-1, 6-1
	
*Big Ten

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Partner	 Score
10-18	 -	 Behun/Ortis (Saint Louis)	 Maruyama	 W, 8-6
10-19	 -	 Rogers/Planelles Ripoll (Arkansas-Fayetteville)	Maruyama	 L, 7(2)-8
10-26	 -	 Ocana/Fernando (Portland)	 Shepp	 W, 6-3
10-27	 -	 Rubell/Vallabhaneni (USC)	 Shepp	 L, 3-6
11-2	 -	 Lair/Baylis (MSU)	 Maruyama	 W, 6-3
11-2	 -	 Ehrenschneider/Hanchaikul (Michigan)	 Maruyama	 L, 4-6
11-3	 -	 Olsson/Zlatohlavek (Wisconsin)	 Maruyama	 L, 2-6
11-4	 -	 Kumar/Boulier (Indiana)	 Maruyama	 W, 7-5
1-13	 3	 Fiorda/Alex (North Dakota)	 Maruyama	 W, 6-0
1-13	 3	 Gandini/Daijima (Creighton)	 Maruyama	 UF
1-21	 2	 Whiston/Gaubert (Omaha)	 Mueller	 W, 6-2
1-21	 2	 Inoue/Kuo (Creighton)	 Mueller	 W, 7-5
3-9	 3	 Silberman/Cole (UCSD)	 Maruyama	 W, 6-1
3-13	 3	 Ji/Li (Yale)	 Maruyama	 W, 6-3
3-15	 3	 Mrsic/Brown (UCSB)	 Maruyama	 W, 7-6(5)
3-22	 3	 Alazmeh/Collard (Michigan State)*	 Linquet	 UF, 5-5
3-24	 3	 Oral/Swenson (Michigan)*	 Linquet	 L, 3-6
3-30	 2	 Pham/Hjalte (Illinois State)	 Shepp	 UF, 5-4

*Big Ten

CAREER RESULTS
Singles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2022-23*	 7-8	 --	 0-1	 7-9
2023-24	 6-4	 0-2	 6-5	 11-9
Totals	 13-12	 0-2	 6-6	 18-18

Doubles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2022-23*	 0-1	 --	 --	 0-1
2023-24	 6-1	 0-1	 4-4	 10-5
Totals	 6-2	 0-1	 4-4	 10-6

*New Mexico

Colson Wells
Freshman | Okemos, Mich.
Singles Record: -- (Spring: --, Fall: --) 
Doubles Record: -- (Spring: --, Fall: --)

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score

*Big Ten

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Partner	 Score

*Big Ten

CAREER RESULTS
Singles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2023-24	 _-_	 _-_	 _-_	 _-_
Totals	 --	 --	 --	 --

Doubles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2023-24	 _-_	 _-_	 _-_	 _-_
Totals	 --	 --	 --	 --



2023-24 INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Nic Wiedenhorn
Senior | Stuttgart, Germany

Singles Record: 3-3 (Spring: 2-2, Fall: 1-1) 
Doubles Record: 14-11 (Spring: 10-8, Fall: 4-3)

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
10-19	 -	 Kirtan Patel (Creighton)	 W	 6(4)-7, 7-5, 2-2 RET
10-20	 -	 Isaac Becroft (Oklahoma St.)	 L	 4-6, 6-3, 3-6
1-13	 6	 Yuma Daijima (Creighton)	 W	 6-4, 6-1
1-21	 5	 Mikel Garmendia (Omaha)	 W	 6-2, 6-4
1-26	 6	 Roan Jones (Alabama)	 UF	 7-6(4), 4-4
1-27	 6	 Brian Bilsey (Notre Dame)	 UF	 2-3
2-3	 5	 Luc Koenig (Baylor)	 L	 1-6, 2-6
3-22	 4	 David Saye (Michigan State)*	 L	 0-6, 4-6

*Big Ten

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Partner	 Score
10-19	 -	 Kakhniuk/Bellegy (New Mexico)	 Shepp	 W, 8-2
10-19	 -	 Christiansen/Mueller (NEB)	 Shepp	 W, 8-7(3)
10-20	 -	 Sau Franco/Manuel (Arkansas-Fayettevill)	 Shepp	 W, 8-7(6)
10-21	 -	 Gandini/Lanahan (Creighton)	 Shepp	 L, 7-6(2), 4-6, [8-10]
11-1	 -	 Cash/Tracy (Ohio St.)	 Shepp	 L, 1-6, 1-6
11-2	 -	 Cahill/Mosberger (Xavier)	 Shepp	 W, 6-3, 6-1
11-3	 -	 Smith/Friend (Arizona)	 Shepp	 L, WO
1-13	 1	 Koua/Terry (North Dakota)	 Shepp	 W, 6-0
1-13	 1	 Lanahan/Patel (Creighton)	 Shepp	 W, 6-3
1-21	 1	 Korkunov/Kunta (Omaha)	 Shepp	 UF, 5-4
1-21	 1	 Lanahan/Maline (Creighton)	 Shepp	 L, 6(7)-7
1-26	 1	 Aguiard/Foster (Alabama)	 Shepp	 W, 6-3
1-27	 1	 Dominko/Malkowski (Notre Dame)	 Shepp	 L, 1-6
2-3	 1	 Paroulek/Velcz (Baylor)	 Shepp	 L, 6(7)-9
2-10	 1	 Horwood/Manuel (Arkansas)	 Shepp	 W, 7-5
2-11	 1	 Trkulja/Hollingworth (Gonzaga)	 Shepp	 UF, 5-5
2-17	 1	 #31 Burton/Vandecasteele (Oregon)	 Shepp	 W, 6-2
2-23	 1	 #39 Abboud/Pawlak (Texas Tech)	 Shepp	 L, 4-6
2-25	 1	 #55 Rollins/Carlsson Seger (Tulsa)	 Shepp	 L, 6(6)-7
3-9	 1	 Pellouchoud/Rodriguez (UCSD)	 Shepp	 W, 6-4
3-13	 1	 Benya/Gogineni (Yale)	 Shepp	 W, 7-6(7)
3-15	 1	 #42 Masjuan/Brunkow (UCSB)	 Shepp	 L, 4-6
3-22	 1	 Baris/Lair (Michigan State)*	 Shepp	 L, 4-6
3-30	 3	 Beduhn/Fullerton (Wisconsin)*	 Linquet	 W, 7-5
3-30	 3	 Dibildox/Bevan (Illinois State)	 Linquet	 L, 3-6
4-5	 1	 Heck/Horve (Illinois)*	 Shepp	 W, 6-4
4-7	 1	 #48 Nordby/Blekher (Northwestern)*	 Shepp	 UF, 4-5
4-12	 1	 Tiraspolsky/Saylor (Indiana)*	 Shepp	 UF, 5-5
4-14	 1	 Purohit/Velasquez (Purdue)*	 Shepp	 W, 6-3

*Big Ten

CAREER RESULTS
Singles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2020-21	 4-13	 3-7	 --	 4-13
2021-22	 4-9	 2-1	 5-3	 9-12
2022-23	 8-4	 4-2	 3-4	 11-8
2023-24	 2-2	 0-1	 1-1	 3-3
Totals	 18-28	 9-11	 9-8	 27-36

Doubles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2020-21	 5-10	 2-6	 --	 5-10
2021-22	 12-12	 4-2	 4-4	 16-16
2022-23	 7-8	 3-2	 2-1	 9-9
2023-24	 10-8	 3-1	 4-3	 14-11
Totals	 34-38	 12-11	 10-8	 44-46


